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VIMY RIDGE MEMORIAL PARK

COVER SHEET

THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED.



THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, DATUMS AND LEVELS 
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.  ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO 
BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.



VARIATIONS & MODIFICATIONS TO WORK SHOWN ON THESE DRAWINGS 
SHALL NOT BE CARRIED OUT WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE 
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.



THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT 
ADMINISTRTORS AND CAN BE REPRODUCED ONLY WITH THE PERMISSION 
OF THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATORS, IN WHICH CASE THE 
REPRODUCTION MUST BEAR THEIR NAME AS CONTRACT 
ADMINISTRATORS.

• 
 
• 
 
 
 
 
• 
 
 
 
•

VIMY RIDGE MEMORIAL PARK REVITALIZATION

DRAWING INDEX:

L-01 
 
L-02 
 
L-03 
 
L-04 
 
L-05 
 
L-06 
 
L-07 
 
L-08 
 
L-09 
 
L-10 
 
M-1 
 
M-2 
 
M-3 
 
E-1 

DEMOLITION PLAN 
 
SITE LAYOUT & PLANTING PLAN 
 
GRADING PLAN 
 
LAYOUT PLAN WATERPLAY AREA 
 
JUNIOR PLAY AREA LAYOUT  
 
SENIOR PLAY AREA LAYOUT  
 
WATERPLAY AREA GRADING DETAIL 
 
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS 
 
CONSTRUCTION & PLANTING DETAILS 
 
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS 
 
LAYOUT PLAN WATERPLAY AREA MECHANICAL 
 
DETAILS 
 
PUMP ROOM & WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT DETAILS 
 
LIGHTING AND POWER LAYOUT

PREPARED BY:

CONSULTANTS:

Faraci Engineering 
19 Mager Drive 
Winnipeg, Manitoba   R2M 0R8 
(204) 949-1000

CONSULTANT PROJECT NUMBER: 04-032 
CITY OF WINNIPEG BID OPPORTUNITY NUMBER:   216-2005

ISSUED TO MATERIALS MANAGEMENT:   FEBRUARY 24, 2006 

P.C. Engineering Ltd. 
F-103 Scurfield Boulevard 
Winnipeg, Manitoba   R3Y 1M6 
(204) 487-1951

PREPARED FOR:

GENERAL NOTES:

VIMY RIDGE MEMORIAL PARK

P
O

R
TA

G
E

 A
V

E
N

U
E

HOME STREET

P
R

E
S

T
O

N
 A

V
E

N
U

E

CANORA STREET

North

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE: 1:1000

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
PARKS DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

1   90% CD SUBMISSION  OCT 21/04 
2   95% CD SUBMISSION  JULY 14/05

3   MATERIALS MGMT SUBMISSION  AUG 29/05

•  SURVEY SOURCE: SHEPHERD & STEVENS 04/168/315

4   ISSUED FOR TENDER SEP 13/05

5   PRE-TENDER REVIEW DEC 21/05

6   PRE-TENDER REVIEW JAN 13/06

7   ISSUED FOR TENDER FEB 24/06
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